

Middlesex Water Company CEO Dennis Doll to Serve on NAWC Summit Panel

October 13, 2017

ISELIN, N.J., Oct. 13, 2017 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Dennis W. Doll, Chairman, President and CEO of Middlesex Water Company (NASDAQ:MSEX), will serve as panelist discussing "A Higher Standard of Excellence: The NAWC-Class Water Utility," at the 2017 National Association of Water Companies (NAWC) Water Summit on Tuesday, October 17, 2017 at the Fairmont Olympic Hotel in Seattle, Washington. Mr. Doll will join in a discussion highlighting best-in-class examples of private water utilities demonstrating standards of excellence in the areas of implementing new technologies, regulatory compliance, infrastructure investment and planning and community involvement. Joining Mr. Doll on the panel will be several industry experts reflecting operating utility, regulatory and customer perspectives.

The NAWC Water Summit provides a dynamic forum for water industry professionals to exchange ideas, learn from one another and share solutions that sustain business as well as communities. The NAWC is the voice of the private water industry and the organization exclusively representing this group of quality water service providers, innovation drivers, creative financiers and responsible partners. To learn more about NAWC, visit http://www.nawc.org

About Middlesex Water Company

Middlesex Water Company is a 120-year old investor-owned water utility serving customers in central and southern New Jersey, Delaware and Pennsylvania. For additional information regarding Middlesex Water Company, visit the Company's Web site at <u>www.middlesexwater.com</u> or call (732) 634-1500.

Contact: Bernadette Sohler, Vice President - Corporate Affairs Middlesex Water Company (732) 638-7549 www.middlesexwater.com



Source: Middlesex Water Company